Price List
2026
Quality Locks
2
->	 The prices detailed in this price list are in euro per item, un-
less stated otherwise.
->	 Prices are subject to change. We reserve the right to
charge for our products at the current market rate.

Table of contents
Special notes 2
Order example I Price categories 4
certifire locks 5
Industrial locks 6
Sliding door locks I Special locks 7
Special locks surcharges and accessories 8
Tubular frame locks I CES vario 9
CES vario Flex 10
Object locks I Glass door locks I Security locks 11
Backset extensions 12
Locking plates 13
Options: Forend finishes 14
Options: Locking plates finishes 15
Options 16
General terms of supply and payment 17
4
Price categories
Category 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Price €1.50 €3.00 €7.00 €10.00 €15.00 €20.00 €25.00 €30.00 €40.00 €50.00 €65.00 €150.00
Order example
9100G Fire safety object lock, backset 70, forend finish C690, locking plate 0400
9100G Fire safety object lock €40.00
Backset 70 €3.00
Forend finish: C690 = price category 4 €10.00
Locking plate 0400 = price category 2 €3.00
Total price €56.00
 5
Certifire Locks
Price
category Article Designation Available Backsets* in mm
(upcharge per 5mm extension)
9 9100G Fire rated Sashlock 55-100
10 9100GSP Fire rated Sashlock with Anti-thrust latch 55-100
9 9100GF Fire rated Mortise Nightlatch-lock 55-100
9 9100GFL Fire rated Latch-Lock 55-100
10 9100GF-SP Fire rated mortise Nightlatch-Lock with
Anti-thrust latch
55-100
9 9100GR Fire rated Mortise Deadlock 55-100
10 9100GWC Fire rated Mortise Bathroom-Lock 55-100
10 9100GE Fire rated Mortise Escape-Lock with
panic-function E
55-100
10 9100GE-SP Fire rated Mortise Escape-Lock with
Anti-thrust latch
55-100
Price category 9 Price category 10 Price category 11
€40.00 €50.00 €65.00
Lock prices include locking plate and forend in edged or rounded version
*Backset extensions see page 12
  is a certification symbol of ELEMENT Warringtonfire
6
Industrial locks
Price
category Article Designation Available Backsets* in mm
(upcharge per 5mm extension)
7 7734 Mortise Lock with transmission bar 45-80
7 7790 Mortise Bathroom-Lock, 45-80
7 7700-01 Mortise Latch-Lock 45-80
7 7734-01 Mortise Latch-lock latch
only bolt with transmission bar
45-80
7 7730-02 Mortise Deadlock 45-80
7 77.34 Mortise Lock with transmission bar 45-80
4 234 Mortise lock for radiation
protection doors
55
4 190 Lightweight internal door lock 55
8 2034 Front door lock 40-100
9 9034 Mortise Lock with transmission bar 45/55/60/70
6 334 Mortise lock with small case 55-100
5 390 Mortise lock with small case 55-100
6 334SL Object lock for apartment entrance doors 55-100
6 334-01SL Mortise sashlock with large case 55-100
6 334-01 Mortise sashlock with large case 55-100
6 390SL Object lock for apartment entrance doors 55-100
5 300-01 Mortise sashlock with large case 55-100
6 300-01SL Mortise sashlock with large case 55-100
6 310SL Object lock 55-100
6 2500 Mortise Latch-Lock with small lock case 55
6 2730 Mortise Deadlock with small lock case 55-100
6 2700 Mortise Deadlock with small lock case 55/60/65/70/80
6 2710 Mortise Deadlock with small lock case 55-100
5 330-02 Mortise deadlock with large lock case 55-100
5 390-02 Mortise deadlock with large lock case 55-100
5 310-02 Mortise deadlock with large lock case 55-100
10 3534 Deadbolt latch mortise lock with lockable Latch 55
10 3590 Deadbolt latch mortise lock with lockable Latch 55
5 310 Object lock for apartment entrance doors 55
10 634 Object lock 55